. 4 TDéA[\EEE:L?CNEsSARE IN INCHES NAME DATE TICO/TERMINAL SERVICE
N oo o | om_rowans |7 [T ) @ﬁ 68 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
\ XX + 006 Yy
) XXX 1 0.03 CHECKED (843) 717-2226
X.XXX £ 0.005 APPROVED TITLE:
ANGULAR:  +05°
@ a e a e a FRACTIONAL + 1/32" DO NOT SCALE DRAWING FlELD |NSTALLT|ON OF SlDE

INTERPRET GEOMETRIC TOLERANCING | THE SUBJECT MATTER SHOWN AND

PER: ASME ]4'5;\'\:\‘,] 994 DESCRIBED IN THIS DRAWING AND ANY S PLAS H GUAR DS

WATERIAL CONNECTTON THERBWIR) [ o
PROPRIETARY PROPERTY AND sToBe | SIZE |DWG. NO. REV
HELD IN STRICT CONFIDENCE BY YOU. B 71861-A1

FINISH ALL RIGHTS TO ANY INVENTIONS, A
DESIGNS, TRADE MARKS, TRADE

TRICRNESS ARE RESERVED 10 GO TERMINAL
SERVICES, INC. SCALE: 1:1 q WEIGHT: 861.71 | SHEET 1 OF 1

7 6 5 4 3 2 1



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

S/N: |ENGINE COMPARTMENT SPLASH GUARD | 71861
ITEM PARTE# [ QTY/M DESCRIPTION TASK
71861-A1| REF [INSTALLATION ASSEMBLY
1 12511 1 [PLATE - SPLASH GUARD MOUNTING
2 85167 3 |WASHER - SQUARE X 9/16 HOLE X 1/4 THICK
3 82250 3 |BOLT, HEX 1/2-13 X 5 LG
4 12058-3 1  |BAFFLE - RH RUBBER
5 12058-4 1  |BACKING PLATE -RH
6 90970-1 1 |MOUNTING BRACKET - LH
7 90907-5 1 |BAFFLE - LH RUBBER
8 90970-2 1  |BACKING PLATE -LH
9 85090 10 |WASHER - 5/16
10 82382 4 |BOLT, HEX 5/16-18 X 1-1/4 LG
11 85024 6 |NUT-HEX NYLOCK 5/16-18
REV DATE BY SHEET
10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




	71861-A1.PDF REDUCED
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	71861-A1
	Sheet1


